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2014 Alberta Broomball Provincial Championships

Mar 21
Mar 21
Mar 21
Mar 21
Mar 21

Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Mar 22

Mar 23
Mar 23
Mar 23
Mar 23

GAME

A ON-=-

GAME

6
7

8
9
10
1
12
13

GAME

14
15
16
17

TIME

5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:25 PM
8:40 PM
9:55 PM

TIME

10:30 AM
11:45 AM

2:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:25 PM
5:40 PM
6:55 PM
8:10 PM

TIME

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM

Sylvan Lake, AB — March 21-23, 2014

TEAM

Mens Elite
Mens Inter
Mens Elite
Ladies
Mens Elite

TEAM

Mens Inter
Mens Elite

Exhibition
Mens Inter
Mens Elite
Ladies
Mens Inter
Mens Elite

TEAM

Mens Elite
Mens Inter
Ladies
Mens Elite

VISITOR

Calgary Deez Nuts
Sylvan Seamen
Lethbridge Broncos
Edmonton Ladies
Edmonton Impact

VISITOR

Edmonton Chaos
Calgary Deez Nuts

Mixed Red
Sylvan Boatmen
Lethbridge Broncos
Calgary Outlaws
Sylvan Selects
Calgary Deez Nuts

VISITOR

Edmonton Impact
Sylvan Selects
Edmonton Ladies
Edmonton Impact

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

HOME

Edmonton Impact
Sylvan Boatmen
Calgary Deez Nuts
Calgary Outlaws
Lethbridge Broncos

HOME

Sylvan Lake Seamen
Edmonton Impact

Mixed White
Edmonton Chaos
Edmonton Impact
Edmonton Ladies
Edmonton Chaos

Lethbridge Broncos

HOME

Lethbridge Broncos
Edmonton Chaos
Calgary Outlaws

Calgary Deez Nuts

WINNER SCORE
Calgary Deez-Nuts |6 — 5 (OT)
Sylvan Lake Seamen 3-1
Lethbridge Broncos |1 -0 (OT)
Edmonton Ladies 3-0
Edmonton Impact 4-3
WINNER SCORE
Edmonton Chaos 4-3
Calgary Deez-Nuts 2-1
Mixed Red 2-0
Edmonton Chaos |2-1 (OT)
Lethbridge Broncos 4-1
Calgary Outlaws 1-0
Edmonton Chaos 5-3
Calgary Deez-Nuts |4 -3 (OT)
WINNER SCORE
Edmonton Impact |4 -3 (OT)
Edmonton Chaos 6-—4
Edmonton Ladies 1-0
Calgary Deez-Nuts 2-1

www.albertabroomball.ca




Pool "A” Elite Mens

Calgary Deez-Nuts
Lethbridge Broncos
Edmonton Impact

Losses

Points

Goals For
14
14
16

Goals Against
11
13
20

Pool "B” Intermediate Men's

Edmonton Chaos
Sylvan Lake Selects
Sylvan Lake Boatmen
Sylvan Lake Seamen

Losses

= NNO

Points

NOO®

Goals Against

Women's Pool

Edmonton Ladies
Calgary Outlaws

Losses

Points

Exhibition Pool

Mixed Red 1 1 o o 2 2 0
Mixed White 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Overall Standings

Losses

Points

Goals For

Goals Against

Elite
Inter
Women
Elite
Elite
Women
Inter
Exb
Inter
Inter
Exb

Calgary Deez-Nuts
Edmonton Chaos
Edmonton Ladies
Edmonton Impact
Lethbridge Broncos
Calgary Outlaws
Sylvan Lake Seamen
Mixed Red
Sylvan Lake Selects
Sylvan Lake Boatmen
Mixed White
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