2014 Alberta Broomball Provincial Championships

Sylvan Lake, AB – March 21-23, 2014

		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
Fri	Mar 21	1	5:00 PM	Mens Elite	Calgary Deez Nuts	vs.	Edmonton Impact	Calgary Deez-Nuts	6 – 5 (OT)
Fri	Mar 21	2	6:15 PM	Mens Inter	Sylvan Seamen	vs.	Sylvan Boatmen	Sylvan Lake Seamen	3 – 1
Fri	Mar 21	3	7:25 PM	Mens Elite	Lethbridge Broncos	vs.	Calgary Deez Nuts	Lethbridge Broncos	1 – 0 (OT)
Fri	Mar 21	4	8:40 PM	Ladies	Edmonton Ladies	vs.	Calgary Outlaws	Edmonton Ladies	3 – 0
Fri	Mar 21	5	9:55 PM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Impact	VS.	Lethbridge Broncos	Edmonton Impact	4 – 3
		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
Sat	Mar 22	6	10:30 AM	Mens Inter	Edmonton Chaos	VS.	Sylvan Lake Seamen	Edmonton Chaos	4 – 3
Sat	Mar 22	7	11:45 AM	Mens Elite	Calgary Deez Nuts	vs.	Edmonton Impact	Calgary Deez-Nuts	2 – 1
Sat	Mar 22				5 9		•		
Sat	Mar 22	8	2:00 PM	Exhibition	Mixed Red	vs.	Mixed White	Mixed Red	2 – 0
Sat	Mar 22	9	3:10 PM	Mens Inter	Sylvan Boatmen	vs.	Edmonton Chaos	Edmonton Chaos	2 – 1 (OT)
Sat	Mar 22	10	4:25 PM	Mens Elite	Lethbridge Broncos	vs.	Edmonton Impact	Lethbridge Broncos	4 – 1
Sat	Mar 22	11	5:40 PM	Ladies	Calgary Outlaws	vs.	Edmonton Ladies	Calgary Outlaws	1 – 0
Sat	Mar 22	12	6:55 PM	Mens Inter	Sylvan Selects	vs.	Edmonton Chaos	Edmonton Chaos	5 – 3
Sat	Mar 22	13	8:10 PM	Mens Elite	Calgary Deez Nuts	VS.	Lethbridge Broncos	Calgary Deez-Nuts	4 – 3 (OT)
		GAME	TIME	TEAM	VISITOR		HOME	WINNER	SCORE
Sun	Mar 23	14	9:00 AM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Impact	vs.	Lethbridge Broncos	Edmonton Impact	4 – 3 (OT)
Sun	Mar 23	15	10:15 AM	Mens Inter	Sylvan Selects	vs.	Edmonton Chaos	Edmonton Chaos	6 – 4
Sun	Mar 23	16	11:30 AM	Ladies	Edmonton Ladies	vs.	Calgary Outlaws	Edmonton Ladies	1 – 0
Sun	Mar 23	17	12:45 PM	Mens Elite	Edmonton Impact	vs.	Calgary Deez Nuts	Calgary Deez-Nuts	2 – 1

www.albertabroomball.ca

Pool "A" Elite Mens

Team	GP	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	Goals For	Goals Against
Calgary Deez-Nuts	5	4	1	0	8	14	11
Lethbridge Broncos	5	2	3	0	4	14	13
Edmonton Impact	6	2	4	0	4	16	20

Pool "B" Intermediate Men's

Team	GP	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	Goals For	Goals Against
Edmonton Chaos	4	4	0	0	8	17	11
Sylvan Lake Selects	2	0	2	0	0	7	11
Sylvan Lake Boatmen	2	0	2	0	0	2	5
Sylvan Lake Seamen	2	1	1	0	2	6	5

Women's Pool							
Team	GP	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	Goals For	Goals Against
Edmonton Ladies	3	2	1	0	4	4	1
Calgary Outlaws	3	1	2	0	2	1	4

Exhibition Pool

Team	GP	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	Goals For	Goals Against
Mixed Red	1	1	0	0	2	2	0
Mixed White	1	0	1	0	0	0	2

Overall Standings

Team	Team	GP	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	Goals For	Goals Against
Elite	Calgary Deez-Nuts	5	4	1	0	8	14	11
Inter	Edmonton Chaos	4	4	0	0	8	17	11
Women	Edmonton Ladies	3	2	1	0	4	4	1
Elite	Edmonton Impact	6	2	4	0	4	16	20
Elite	Lethbridge Broncos	5	2	3	0	4	14	13
Women	Calgary Outlaws	3	1	2	0	2	1	4
Inter	Sylvan Lake Seamen	2	1	1	0	2	6	5
Exb	Mixed Red	1	1	0	0	2	2	0
Inter	Sylvan Lake Selects	2	0	2	0	0	7	11
Inter	Sylvan Lake Boatmen	2	0	2	0	0	2	5
Exb	Mixed White	1	0	1	0	0	0	2